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CLASSEMENT FOULLEES ARRESTOISES - 18 JUIN 16

Dossart

Catégorie

Course

Chrono

Classement

SENECHAL
ROUSSEL
BILLET
COCATRIX
HENOCQUE
VUE

HUMEL
CALAIS
MAINGUEUX
MELIN
LECUYER
BERLENGER
KWINTA
KWINTA
PIERRON
MEQUINION
KWINTA
DELNIEPPEE
MARTIN
LIEBERT
OLIVIER
PARMENTIER
HOLTZMANN
LEBRUN
QUESNEL
BERLENGUER
PAYEN
DHENIN
TORON
MARTIN
GUEROUT
JACQUES
HEDIN
DEHESDIN
MALLET
GODIN
SIODMAK
LEGRAS
FORESTIER
DUCHATEAU
LEGRIS
BUEE
FOURNIER
LIEBERT
DENEUX
DELPLANQUE
BOUTROY
TONDELIER
MAISON
VOLANT
FORESTIER
MEAUX
VINCENT
CHESNIER
NOEL

PENET
JACQUES

JULIEN
GUILLAUME
PATRICK
LAURENT
PASCAL
JIMMY
FREDERIC
LILIAN
DAVID
FRANCK
RODRIGUE
Jérome
THOMAS
MAXENCE
OLIVIER
PATRICK
LUDOVIC
FREDERIC
LOIC

YVES
VINCENT
FABIEN
JACKY
PIERRE
SEBASTIEN
JJACQUES
CEDRIC

J PHILIPPE
BERTRAND
STEPHANE
SEBASTIEN
MICHEL
ISABELLE
JACQUES
EMANUEL
JULIEN
AURELIEN
STEPHANIE
OLIVIER
ARNAUD
NICOLAS
FREDERIC
J FRANCOIS
SABRINA
REMY
GUILLAUME
THIERRY
THIBAUT
SABINE
ROGER
NADEGE
PATRICE
ANNIE
JLOUIS
DOMINIQUE
VINCENT
RENE

MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
FEMININ

MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
FEMININ

MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
FEMININ

MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
FEMININ

MASCULIN
FEMININ

MASCULIN
FEMININ

MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN

430
423
419
426
211
452
210
220
214
204
444
203
428
429
440
223
427
448
431
418
441
221
420
206
422
432
436
205
218
435
442
215
438
424
439
416
434
433
217
414
437
447
445
417
453
446
443
450
212
224
222
219
209
425
454
455
421

1985
1985
1968
1966
1964
1975
1974
1967
1977
1978
1962
1977
1995
1996
1982
1967
1976
1974
1981
1975
1970
2000
1954
1967
1978
1969
1985
1969
1954
1963
1976
1964
1966
1951
1969
1985
1980
1974
1978
1996
1993
1975
1963
1978
1975
1977
1967
1975
1971
1966
1960
1954
1962
1950
1970
1979
1954

Senior
Senior
Veterant 1
Veterant 2
Veterant 2
Veterant 1
Veterant 1
Veterant 1
Senior
Senior
Veterant 2
Senior
Espoir
Espoir
Senior
Veterant 1
Veterant 1
Veterant 1
Senior
Veterant 1
Veterant 1
Cadet
Veterant 3
Veterant 1
Senior
Veterant 1
Senior
Veterant 1
Veterant 3
Veterant 2
Veterant 1
Veterant 2
Veterant 2
Veterant 3
Veterant 1
Senior
Senior
Veterant 1
Senior
Espoir
Senior
Veterant 1
Veterant 2
Senior
Veterant 1
Senior
Veterant 1
Veterant 1
Veterant 1
Veterant 2
Veterant 2
Veterant 3
Veterant 2
Veterant 3
Veterant 1
Senior
Veterant 3

0:53:17,000
0:57:56,000
1:01:45,000
1:01:58,000
1:02:05,000
1:02:45,000
1:03:10,000
1:03:43,000
1:04:14,000
1:05:21,000
1:06:21,000
1:06:28,000
1:08:58,000
1:09:14,000
1:09:30,000
1:09:53,000
1:10:50,000
1:11:05,000
1:11:27,000
1:11:37,000
1:11:57,000
1:12:06,000
1:12:19,000
1:12:21,000
1:12:48,000
1:13:03,000
1:13:26,000
1:14:13,000
1:14:17,000
1:14:24,000
1:14:24,000
1:14:37,000
1:14:44,000
1:14:46,000
1:14:48,000
1:15:58,000
1:16:00,000
1:16:07,000
1:16:27,000
1:16:39,000
1:17:01,000
1:17:40,000
1:17:40,000
1:18:11,000
1:18:13,000
1:18:49,000
1:20:48,000
1:22:51,000
1:22:53,000
1:26:13,000
1:26:29,000
1:26:56,000
1:31:20,000
1:31:21,000
1:32:23,000
1:32:24,000
1:32:27,000
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DUCHATEAU
DURAND
CRESTA
TONDELIER
TONDELIER

COLETTE
GINETTE
MICHEL
PASCALINE
HELENE

CLASSEMENT FOULLEES ARRESTOISES - 18 JUIN 16

FEMININ
FEMININ
MASCULIN
FEMININ
FEMININ

415
213
207
449
451

1994
1950
1953
1978
1981

Espoir
Veterant 3
Veterant 3
Senior
Senior

1:37:05,000
1:37:26,000
1:39:56,000
1:43:38,000
1:43:38,000

58
59
60
61
62




